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UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Final results (24 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GOFFIN Vadim BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

2 JONGEN Kian BEL CE DAMOCLES

3 NICOLAS Pol BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

3 SLIMANI Emrane BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

5 JANS Luca GBR CE WOLUWE

6 RUCQUOI BERGER Tim Tim BEL CE DAMOCLES

7 MEYER Nathan BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 DELCOURT Dimitri BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

9 VAN HALL Leon BEL SC SCHERMASTAD

10 DE SMET Sebastien BEL CE WOLUWE

11 BOETS Teun BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

12 DUFRASNE Julien BEL CE DAMOCLES

13 ZENTAR Izac FRA CS LA MAISON DE

14 GAUSSENT Ulysse FRA CE DAMOCLES

15 NUNES PERES Tiago Augusto BEL CE DAMOCLES

16 HOFFMANN Alexandre BEL CE DAMOCLES

17 ANDONI Lucian BEL BRUSSELS EUROPE

18 BALSELLS Gabriel ESP CS LA MAISON DE

19 DOULAMIS Basil BEL CE DAMOCLES

20 BESLIER Gabriel BEL CE DAMOCLES

21 VAN HALL Julien BEL SC SCHERMASTAD

22 RODRIGUEZ LENS Javier ESP CE DAMOCLES

23 DHAEYER Leopold BEL CE DAMOCLES

23 EVANS Tristan FRA CE DAMOCLES
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UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Formula of the competition

24 fencers

Poules round 1:

24 fencers

4 poules 

24 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 24 fencers
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UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Initial ranking (24 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GOFFIN Vadim BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

2 JONGEN Kian BEL CE DAMOCLES

3 SLIMANI Emrane BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

4 BOETS Teun BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

5 JANS Luca GBR CE WOLUWE

6 DE SMET Sebastien BEL CE WOLUWE

7 ZENTAR Izac FRA CS LA MAISON DE

8 DELCOURT Dimitri BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

8 VAN HALL Leon BEL SC SCHERMASTAD

8 NICOLAS Pol BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

8 RUCQUOI BERGER Tim Tim BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 DUFRASNE Julien BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 MEYER Nathan BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 GAUSSENT Ulysse FRA CE DAMOCLES

8 NUNES PERES Tiago Augusto BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 HOFFMANN Alexandre BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 ANDONI Lucian BEL BRUSSELS EUROPE

8 BALSELLS Gabriel ESP CS LA MAISON DE

8 DOULAMIS Basil BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 BESLIER Gabriel BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 VAN HALL Julien BEL SC SCHERMASTAD

8 RODRIGUEZ LENS Javier ESP CE DAMOCLES

8 DHAEYER Leopold BEL CE DAMOCLES

8 EVANS Tristan FRA CE DAMOCLES
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UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  07.03.2020  Piste number 8

Referee: COFINO Jeremy CE DAMOCLES

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DOULAMIS Basil CE DAMOCLES 0.200 -11 11 5

EVANS Tristan CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -22 3 6

MEYER Nathan CE DAMOCLES 0.600 6 19 3

GOFFIN Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 20 25 1

VAN HALL Leon SC SCHERMASTAD 0.800 13 22 2

ANDONI Lucian BRUSSELS EUROPE 0.400 -6 11 4
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Poule number 2  07.03.2020  Piste number 10

Referee: GOVAERTS Mathieu CE WOLUWE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RUCQUOI BERGER Tim Tim CE DAMOCLES 0.800 9 22 3

RODRIGUEZ LENS Javier CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -21 4 6

JONGEN Kian CE DAMOCLES 0.800 17 24 1

NICOLAS Pol RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.800 10 23 2

ZENTAR Izac CS LA MAISON DE 0.400 1 16 4

VAN HALL Julien SC SCHERMASTAD 0.200 -16 7 5
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Poule number 3  07.03.2020  Piste number 12

Referee: MARONET Andrea RCSC CEE CHARLEROI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NUNES PERES Tiago Augusto CE DAMOCLES 0.400 -4 14 4

DHAEYER Leopold CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -22 3 6

DUFRASNE Julien CE DAMOCLES 0.600 5 18 3

SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 21 25 1

BALSELLS Gabriel CS LA MAISON DE 0.200 -9 12 5

DE SMET Sebastien CE WOLUWE 0.800 9 22 2
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Poule number 4  07.03.2020  Piste number 14

Referee: FRERE Hugo CRE HUY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOFFMANN Alexandre CE DAMOCLES 0.200 -8 14 5

BESLIER Gabriel CE DAMOCLES 0.200 -13 11 6

GAUSSENT Ulysse CE DAMOCLES 0.400 -3 17 4

BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.800 8 21 2

JANS Luca CE WOLUWE 1.000 15 25 1

DELCOURT Dimitri RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.400 1 20 3
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UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Ranking after all poule rounds (24 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 21 25 qualified

2 GOFFIN Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 20 25 qualified

3 JANS Luca CE WOLUWE 1.000 15 25 qualified

4 JONGEN Kian CE DAMOCLES 0.800 17 24 qualified

5 VAN HALL Leon SC SCHERMASTAD 0.800 13 22 qualified

6 NICOLAS Pol RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.800 10 23 qualified

7 DE SMET Sebastien CE WOLUWE 0.800 9 22 qualified

7 RUCQUOI BERGER Tim Tim CE DAMOCLES 0.800 9 22 qualified

9 BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.800 8 21 qualified

10 MEYER Nathan CE DAMOCLES 0.600 6 19 qualified

11 DUFRASNE Julien CE DAMOCLES 0.600 5 18 qualified

12 DELCOURT Dimitri RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.400 1 20 qualified

13 ZENTAR Izac CS LA MAISON DE 0.400 1 16 qualified

14 GAUSSENT Ulysse CE DAMOCLES 0.400 -3 17 qualified

15 NUNES PERES Tiago Augusto CE DAMOCLES 0.400 -4 14 qualified

16 ANDONI Lucian BRUSSELS EUROPE 0.400 -6 11 qualified

17 HOFFMANN Alexandre CE DAMOCLES 0.200 -8 14 qualified

18 BALSELLS Gabriel CS LA MAISON DE 0.200 -9 12 qualified

19 DOULAMIS Basil CE DAMOCLES 0.200 -11 11 qualified

20 BESLIER Gabriel CE DAMOCLES 0.200 -13 11 qualified

21 VAN HALL Julien SC SCHERMASTAD 0.200 -16 7 qualified

22 RODRIGUEZ LENS Javier CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -21 4 qualified

23 DHAEYER Leopold CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -22 3 qualified

24 EVANS Tristan CE DAMOCLES 0.000 -22 3 qualified
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UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Table of 32

1 SLIMANI Emrane
RCSC CEE CHARLE

32 ----------
SLIMANI Emrane

17 HOFFMANN Alexandre
CE DAMOCLES

16 ANDONI Lucian
BRUSSELS EUROPE

HOFFMANN Alexandre
10/5

9 BOETS Teun
SC PARCIVAL LEU

24 EVANS Tristan
CE DAMOCLES

BOETS Teun
10/2

25 ----------

8 RUCQUOI BERGER Tim Tim
CE DAMOCLES

RUCQUOI BERGER Tim

5 VAN HALL Leon
SC SCHERMASTAD

28 ----------
VAN HALL Leon

21 VAN HALL Julien
SC SCHERMASTAD

12 DELCOURT Dimitri
RCSC CEE CHARLE

DELCOURT Dimitri
10/5

13 ZENTAR Izac
CS LA MAISON DE

20 BESLIER Gabriel
CE DAMOCLES

ZENTAR Izac
10/4

29 ----------

4 JONGEN Kian
CE DAMOCLES

JONGEN Kian

3 JANS Luca
CE WOLUWE

30 ----------
JANS Luca

19 DOULAMIS Basil
CE DAMOCLES

14 GAUSSENT Ulysse
CE DAMOCLES

GAUSSENT Ulysse
10/0

11 DUFRASNE Julien
CE DAMOCLES

22 RODRIGUEZ LENS Javier
CE DAMOCLES

DUFRASNE Julien
10/7

27 ----------

6 NICOLAS Pol
RCSC CEE CHARLE

NICOLAS Pol

7 DE SMET Sebastien
CE WOLUWE

26 ----------
DE SMET Sebastien

23 DHAEYER Leopold
CE DAMOCLES

10 MEYER Nathan
CE DAMOCLES

MEYER Nathan
10/3

15 NUNES PERES Tiago Augu
CE DAMOCLES

18 BALSELLS Gabriel
CS LA MAISON DE

NUNES PERES Tiago 
10/4

31 ----------

2 GOFFIN Vadim
RCSC CEE CHARLE

GOFFIN Vadim

Table of 16

SLIMANI Emrane
10/4

RUCQUOI BERGER Tim
10/6

DELCOURT Dimitri
10/4

JONGEN Kian
10/3

JANS Luca
10/9

NICOLAS Pol
10/2

MEYER Nathan
10/9

GOFFIN Vadim
10/7
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UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Table of 8

1 SLIMANI Emrane
RCSC CEE CHARLE

8 RUCQUOI BERGER Tim Tim
CE DAMOCLES

SLIMANI Emrane
10/8

5 DELCOURT Dimitri
RCSC CEE CHARLE

4 JONGEN Kian
CE DAMOCLES

JONGEN Kian
10/6

3 JANS Luca
CE WOLUWE

6 NICOLAS Pol
RCSC CEE CHARLE

NICOLAS Pol
10/8

7 MEYER Nathan
CE DAMOCLES

2 GOFFIN Vadim
RCSC CEE CHARLE

GOFFIN Vadim
10/4

Semi-finals

JONGEN Kian
10/4

GOFFIN Vadim
10/1

Final

GOFFIN Vadim
10/9



8

UCC Fleuret Hommes u 14

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BIEGEL Alexander BEL SC SCHERMASTAD 0 3 0 0

COFINO Jeremy BEL CE DAMOCLES 1 5 0 2

FRERE Hugo BEL CRE HUY 1 0 0 0

GOVAERTS Mathieu BEL CE WOLUWE 1 2 2 0

LIEGE Timothe BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE 0 3 0 0

MARONET Andrea BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE 1 0 0 0

VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL DE MANESCHERMER 0 0 2 1

WILLEMS Jesper BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU 0 3 0 0


